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V 100/3 F K4730-F 100,98 3,060 0,974 33 1,20 0,80 0,70
V 149/4 F K5870-F 149,49 4,983 1,586 30 1,80 1,20 1,00
V 150/5 F K3950-F 150,10 5,176 1,648 29 1,60 1,50 1,30
V 158/4 F k4186-f 158,27 4,522 1,439 35 1,50 1,00 1,20
V 161/5F K3961-F 160,68 5,951 1,894 27 2,00 1,50 1,50
V 165/3 F K3978-F 164,73 3,581 1,140 46 1,00 1,00 1,30
V 167/4 F K3628-F 167,31 4,522 | 1,439 37 1,50 1,00 1,20
V 170/4 FA K4503-FA 169,44 4,459 1,419 38 1,50 1,00 1,00
V 172/4 F K3880-F 172,24 4,921 1,566 35 1,60 1,50 1,20
V 174/3 F K5385-F 174,90 3,300 1,050 53 1,00 1,00 1,20
V 177/5 F XL K5841-F 177,80 5,080 1,617 35 1,20 1,20 0,85
V 190/4 F K6238-F 192,02 4,572 1,455 42 1,30 1,20 1,40
V 203/5 F XL K5369-F 203,20 5,080 1,617 40 1,37 1,27 0,80
V 206/6 FK K4662-FK 206,14 6,063 1,930 34 1,80 1,20 1,00
V 213/7 F K3969-F 212,46 7,869 2,505 27 2,50 1,40 1,40
V 225/3 F K6175-F 225,00 3,000 0,955 75 1,20 0,80 0,70
V 226/5 F K4187-F 226,10 5,950 1,894 38 2,00 1,50 1,50
V 228/6 F K5290-F 228,60 6,350 2,021 36 2,00 1,50 0,80
V 228/6 FA K6222-FA 228,60 6,350 2,021 36 2,00 1,50 1,05
V 229/6 F K3595-F 229,02 6,736 2,144 34 2,00 1,20 1,20
V 233/5 F XL K5674-F 233,68 5,080 1,617 46 1,37 1,22 1,28
V 238/5 F K3964-F 238,04 5,951 1,894 40 2,00 1,50 1,10
V 242/5 F K4088-F 242,40 5,050 1,607 48 1,60 1,50 1,20
V 248/7 F K3319-F 247,69 7,285 2,319 34 2,50 1,40 1,50
V 252/6 K K3264-K 252,53 6,475 2,061 39 2,20 1,20 1,80
V 255/6 FK K4891-FK 255,25 6,717 2,138 38 2,50 1,80 1,00
V 261/7 K K3251-K 261,59 7,927 2,523 33 2,50 1,40 1,00
V 265/8 F K3436-F 264,63 8,019 2,553 33 2,50 1,40 1,50
V 268/7 F K3944-F 268,55 7,258 2,310 37 2,50 1,80 1,50
V 277/3 F K5386-F 277,20 3,300 1,050 84 1,00 1,00 1,20
V 279/6 F K6250-F 279,40 6,350 2,021 44 2,00 1,50 1,05
V 284/5 F XL K5545-F 284,48 5,080 1,617 56 1,80 1,20 0,70
V 285/6 F K5401-F 285,75 6,350 2,021 45 1,80 1,20 1,00
V 290/3 F K5388-F 290,40 3,300 1,050 88 1,00 1,00 1,20
V 291/7 F K3584-F 290,24 7,256 @ 2,310 40 2,50 1,40 1,60
V 295/6 F K3804-F 294,50 6,266 1,995 47 1,60 1,50 1,50
V 295/6 FA K4469-FA 294,83 6,273 1,997 47 1,60 1,50 1,50
V 304/5 F XL K5368-F 304,80 5,080 1,617 60 1,37 1,27 0,60
V 307/5F K4031-F 306,92 5,202 1,656 59 1,60 1,50 1,30
V 309/7 FK K4610-FK 310,72 7,226 = 2,300 43 2,20 1,60 1,30
V 310/5F K3888-F 309,56 5,953 1,895 52 1,80 1,50 1,50
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V 316/3 F
V 323/3 F
V 337/7 F
V 341/7 F
V 350/5 FK
V 351/2 F
V 354/6 F
V 356/7 F
V 357/7 F
V 360/6 F
V 361/6 F
V 364/7 F
V 367/7 FK
V 367/7 F
V 368/7 F
V 368/7 F
V 370/6 F
V 375/6 FK
V 381/5 F XL
V 381/5 FK
V 385/4 FK
V 386/6 F
V 388/7 K
V 392/7 F
V 395/6 F
V 402/7 K
V 406/5 F XL
V 409/4 FK
V 411/5F
V 419/7 F
V 420/6 F
V 423/7 F
V431/6 F
V 431/6 K
V 432/7 F
V 432/7 K
V 432/7 F
V 437/9 FK
V 438/9 FL
V 440/5 F
V 443/7 K
V 444/7 F
V 446/7 F
V 448/7 F
V 449/7 K
V 449/9 K
V 450/7 F
V 457/6 K
V 459/9 F
V 463/7 F
V 468/7 K
V 473/7 K
V 474/7 F

K5406
K5098
K3498-F
K3673-F
K4909-FK
K5999-F
K3653-F
K3722-F
K3701-F
K3805-F
K3776-F
K3282-K
K4463-FK
K3791-F
K4079-F
K3591-F
K3803-F
K4746-FK
K6026-F
K4773-FK
K4759-FK
K4704-F
K3035-K
K3783-F
K5198-F
K3541-K
K6064-F
K4834-FK
K3887-F
K3745-F
K3802-F
K3728-F
K3242-F
K3242-K
K3886-F
K3083-K
K3083-F
K4720-FK
K5095-F
K3998-F
K3594-K
K4276-F
K3743-F
K3903-F
K2947-K
K3509-K
K3034-F
K3406-K
K3690-F
K3794-F
K3315-K
K3086-K
K3785-F

o)
o
-3
~T
35.
23
3
o

316,80
323,40
337,04
340,30
350,31
351,79
353,82
355,79
356,69
360,57
360,31
364,46
367,12
368,82
368,50
368,82
369,81
375,52
381,00
380,78
385,24
386,40
388,85
391,77
395,10
405,13
406,40
410,00
410,96
418,72
420,09
422,99
430,15
431,06
431,93
432,10
432,10
437,80
438,15
439,82
442,98
444,18
445,80
447,56
449,16
449,18
449,47
457,34
459,10
463,94
468,66
473,46
473,22

3,300
3,300
7,660
7,734
5,077
2,645
5,997
7,261
7,431
6,934
6,929
7,923
7,060
7,527
7,370
7,527
6,268
6,588
5,080
5,077
4,939
6,662
7,070
7,255
6,585
7,791
5,080
5,000
5,596
7,346
6,270
7,981
6,145
6,158
7,447
7,450
7,450
9,950
9,525
5,712
7,383
7,403
7,430
7,852
7,880
9,358
7,023
6,352
9,182
7,249
7,559
7,284
7,394

1,050
1,050
2,438
2,462
1,616
0,842
1,909
2,311
2,365
2,207
2,206
2,522
2,247
2,396
2,346
2,396
1,995
2,097
1,617
1,616
1,572
2,121
2,250
2,309
2,096
2,480
1,617
1,592
1,896
2,338
1,996
2,540
1,956
1,960
2,370
2,371
2,371
3,167
3,032
1,818
2,350
2,356
2,365
2,499
2,508
2,979
2,235
2,022
2,923
2,307
2,406
2,319
2,354
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133
59
49
48
52
52
46
52
49
50
49
59
57
75
75
78
58
55
54
60
52
80
82
69
57
67
53
70
70
58
58
58
44
46
77
60
60
60
57
57
48
64
72
50
64
62
65
64

1,00
1,00
2,50
2,50
1,80
1,50
2,20
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
1,60
2,20
1,35
1,80
1,80
2,20
2,03
2,50
2,20
2,50
1,37
1,80
1,80
2,50
1,60
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
3,50
3,20
1,60
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
3,20
2,50
2,20
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50

1,00

2,00
1,20
1,00
1,40
1,80
2,00
1,80
2,00
1,40
1,40
2,00
1,80
1,60
1,50
1,60
1,25
1,50
1,20
1,80
1,40
1,80
1,80
1,40
1,27
1,20
1,50
2,20
1,50
2,00
1,40
1,40
2,20
1,40
1,40
2,50
1,80
1,50
1,40
1,80
1,80
1,40
1,40
2,20
1,40
1,20
2,50
1,80
1,60
1,40
1,80
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V 480/7 K
V 491/7 F
V 508/5 F XL
V 510/10 F
V 511/9 F
V 513/8 K
V 514/9 K
V 515/7 F
V 515/9 FK
V 516/7 F
V 522/6 F
V 532/9 F
V 537/7 F
V 546/7 F
V 548/2 F
V 552/6 F
V 555/7 FK
V 563/9 F
V 567/5F
V 570/9 F
V 571/9 FL
V 574/7 F
V 583/9 F
V 592/7 F
V 609/5 FXL
V 609/4 F
V 620/6 FK
V 620/6 F
V 623/9 F
V 626/6 F
V 628/6 F
V 629/9 F
V 635/5 FXL
V 651/7 F
V 685/5 F
V 686/9 F
V 698/9 FK
V 728/15 K
V 758/8 FA
V 760/8 F
V 779/2 F
V 818/6 F
V 829/8 F
V 850/4 F
V 853/5F
V 859/6 F
V 862/13 F
V 870/9 F
V 889/5 FXL
V901/9 F
V 910/10 F
V912/7 F
V 914/12 FH

K3471-K
K3666-F
K6011-F
K6142-F
K3347-F
K3223-K
K3411-K
K3826-F
K4741-FK
K3680-F
K4084-F
K3638-F
K3088-F
K3830-F
K5661-F
K3703-F
K4492-FK
K3897-F
K3974-F
K3840-F
K6114-F
K3890-F
K3723-F
K3754-F
K5546-F
K6037-F
K3142-FK
K3142-F
K3206-K
K6255-F
K3782-F
K4593-F
K5394-F
K3297-F
K5605-F
K3971-F
K4585-FK
K5667-K
K3708-FA
K5665-F
K5680-F
K3853-F
K3831-F
K5782-F
K3770-F
K5328-F
K3764-F
K3867-F
K5601-F
K3777-F
K6155-F
K3661-F
K5692-F
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480,69
490,73
508,00
510,00
511,43
513,88
514,25
515,24
515,86
516,56
522,49
532,50
537,88
546,42
548,64
552,46
555,43
563,76
567,25
570,71
571,50
574,64
582,54
592,20
609,60
609,55
620,24
620,24
623,62
626,50
628,30
629,50
635,00
651,51
687,15
686,74
699,02
728,50
757,21
759,88
779,78
818,33
828,48
850,75
853,14
859,40
861,38
868,95
889,00
900,13
910,00
911,71
914,40

7,753
7,915
5,080

10,000
9,471
8,860
9,183
7,577
9,553
7,947
6,295
9,509
7,910
7,806
2,540
6,278
7,823
9,720
5,971
9,205
9,525
7,561
9,709
7,896
5,080
4,233
6,969
6,969
9,744
6,265
6,283
9,992
5,080
7,239
5,090
9,538
9,986
15,500
8,508
8,538
2,540
6,935
8,630
4,032
5,966
6,095
13,252
9,655
5,080
9,185
10,000
7,473
12,700

2,468
2,519
1,617
3,183
3,015
2,820
2,923
2,412
3,041
2,530
2,004
3,027
2,518
2,485
0,809
1,998
2,490
3,094
1,901
2,930
3,032
2,407
3,090
2,513
1,617
1,347
2,218
2,218
3,102
1,994
2,000
3,181
1,617
2,304
1,620
3,036
3,179
4,934
2,708
2,718
0,809
2,207
2,747
1,283
1,899
1,940
4,218
3,073
1,617
2,924
3,183
2,379
4,043
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216
88
71
58
95
62
60
76
60
75
120
144
89
89
64
100
100
63
125
90
135
72
70
47
89
89
307
118
96
211
143
141
65
90
175
98
91
122
72
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V 939/9 F K3878-F 939,13 9,583 3,050 98 3,20 1,80 1,50
V 969/6 F K5063-F 968,95 6,094 1,940 159 2,44 0,92 0,90
V971/9 FL = K5354-F 971,55 9,525 3,032 102 3,25 1,90 1,40
V 978/9 F K5486-F 978,04 9,980 3,177 98 3,50 2,50 0,00
V 990/9 FL = K5185-F 990,60 9,525 3,032 104 3,10 2,20 1,65
V 1000/9 FL  K5202-F  1000,13 9,525 3,032 105 3,10 2,20 1,65
V 1003/2 F = K6219-F  1003,33 2,073 0,660 484 0,60 0,42 0,80
V 1010/10 F  K6156-F  1010,00 10,000 3,183 101 3,50 2,50 1,60
V1023/9 K = K3399-K  1023,77 9,307 2,963 110 3,20 2,20 2,00
V1023/9 F  K3765-F  1022,23 9,293 2,958 110 3,00 2,50 2,50
V1027/9 F  K4259-F  1026,78 9,420 2,998 109 3,00 2,50 2,00
V 1028/9 FL  K5589-F  1028,70 9,525 3,032 108 3,10 1,90 1,65
V 1052/15F = K6018-F 609,60 5,080 1,617 120 1,36 1,20 0,70

V 870/9 F K3867-F 868,95 9,655 3,073 90 3,00 2,50 2,00
V 889/5 FXL  K5601-F 889,00 5,080 1,617 175 1,80 1,20 1,00
V 901/9 F K3777-F 900,13 9,185 2,924 98 3,00 2,50 2,50
V910/10 F  K6155-F 910,00 10,000 3,183 91 3,50 2,50 1,60
V912/7 F K3661-F 911,71 7,473 2,379 122 2,50 1,60 1,50
V914/12 FH = K5692-F 914,40 12,700 4,043 72 4,30 2,20 1,85

V 939/9 F K3878-F 939,13 9,583 3,050 98 3,20 1,80 1,50

V 969/6 F K5063-F 968,95 6,094 1,940 159 = 2,44 0,92 0,90
VO971/9 FL = K5354-F 971,55 9,525 3,032 102 3,25 1,90 1,40

V 978/9 F K5486-F 978,04 9,980 3,177 98 3,50 2,50 0,00
V 990/9 FL = K5185-F 990,60 9,525 3,032 104 3,10 2,20 1,65
V 1000/9 FL  K5202-F  1000,13 9,525 3,032 105 3,10 2,20 1,65
V 1003/2 F = K6219-F  1003,33 2,073 0,660 484 0,60 0,42 0,80
V 1010/10 F = K6156-F  1010,00 10,000 3,183 101 3,50 2,50 1,60
V 1023/9 K = K3399-K  1023,77 9,307 2,963 110 3,20 2,20 2,00
V1023/9 F  K3765-F  1022,23 9,293 2,958 110 3,00 2,50 2,50
V 1027/9F = K4259-F  1026,78 9,420 2,998 109 3,00 2,50 2,00
V 1028/9 FL  K5589-F  1028,70 9,525 3,032 108 3,10 1,90 1,65
V 1052/15F  K6018-F  1052,44 15,708 5,000 67 5,00 1,70 3,00

POCOL CORREIAS E MANGUEIRAS LTDA.



